|G.S. NUOVO PEDALE FIGLINESE

SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

AZION

FUTURA TEAM ROSINI

FABBRI GIULIO
ROMOLINI VALENTINO
BUTI ANDREA

CIONI GIOVANNI
FERMANELLI MARCO
BENEDETTI MATTIA
PINK PHILIP

D.S. Chioccioli Franco

~NOo obhWNPRE

POL. TRIPETETOLO

29 VIVIANI LORENZO

30 BARTALESI EDOARDO
31 MAZZA LUCA

32 GAVILLI GADDO

33 RICCARDI ALESSIO
34 BIANCOLINI NICCOLO'
35 NOVANI MATTEO
D.S. Masiani Daniele

ARAN CUCINE VEJUS

57 PARRAVANO FRANCESCO
58 LOLLI MARCO
59 CONNAN MA. JOHN FRIER
60 DE LAURENTIIS GIUSEPPE
61 CEROLI UMBERTO
62 DI COCCO ERRICO
63 RUFO DINO

D.S. Di Giuseppe Umberto

D'AMICO

85 GHISLANZONI ANDREA
86 DI MAURO FEDERICO

87 PELLEGRINI LORENZO

88 ROGANTI SIMONE

89 RAUSA COSMA GABRIELE
90 DI NELLA GIANNICOLA

91 COLAIEMMA ANGELO

D.S. Roganti Fabiano
UC MONACO

111 BILYI MAKSYM

112 ZELAZOWSKI MICHAT

113 KHOTULOV DENYS

114 BELOHVOSCIKS KRISTIANS
115 SZIJARTO ZETENY

116 ALASSIO SIMONE

D.S. Posseetto Guido

PARKPRE IKI SPORT

135 DEMIRI MIKEL

136 TROIA IVAN

137 BIGALLI SAMUELE
138 MORELLI FILIPPO

139 COLTELLI EDOARDO
140 OLIBONI FRANCESCO
141 SALVADORI DARIO
D.S. Luddi Alfredo

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

162 SHTIN VALERII

163 BRUTTOMESSO ALBERTO
164 MILAN MATTEO

165 ANDREAUS MARCO

166 OLIVO BRYAN

167 DA ROS ALESSANDRO
D.S. Bressan Roberto

HOPPLA'-PETROLI FIRENZE-
DON CAMILLO

8 PICCOLO SIMONE
9 BRUNO ANDREAALFIO
10 PIFFER CHRISTIAN
11 TEDESCHI LORENZO
12 REGNANTI MATTEO
13 TAROLLA MATTEO
14 MANENTI MARCO

D.S. Provini Matteo

MG.K VIS - COLORS FOR
PEACE

36 BAUCE DAVIDE

37 MARTINELLI EDOARDO

38 CAROLLO FRANCESCO

39 GRANGER BENJAMIN DAVID
40 GAVILLI LAPO

41 DI FELICE MATTIA

42 MEARELLI ANDREA

D.S. Fuochi Filippo
ONEC TEAM

64 COLNAGHI ANDREA

65 GUGLIELMI RICCARDO

66 TUR MIKITA

67 AMATI GABRIELE

68 RULLI EDOARDO

69 VICINITITO

70 NOBETTI ALESSANDRO
D.S. Locatelli Olivano

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

92 RUSSO ENRICO

93 RIMMAUDO LORENZO

94 AIMONETTO PIETRO

95 DI SILVESTRO JACOPO

96 VALERIO DAMIANO

97 FRANCO SIMONE

98 BOUNOUS SIMONE
D.S. Damilano Giuseppe

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO

117 LIGATO MATTEO

118 FIORENTINI FILIPPO

119 MILITELLO JACOPO

120 TEBALDI MANUEL

121 CARRER VITTORIO

122 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO

D.S. Tiralongo Paolo
SOLME - OLMO

142 BAFFI STEFANO

143 SPINELLI NICHOLAS
144 TREVISOL MARCO
145 HRENKO NORBERT
146 FARINATI LORENZO
147 GRECO ALESSANDRO

D.S. Favero Fiorenzo

A.S.D. ARIES CYCLING

168 CARRO' SIMONE

169 GARZI FABIO

170 CHEULA ANDREA

171 IMPELLIZZERI SIMONE
172 SALVALAGGIO GIACOMO
173 CARRO SAMUELE

D.S. Balardone Andrea

EAL N

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

DsS.

FIGLINE VALDARNO FI lunedi 04/09/2023

EVENTO CICLISTIC Elite + Under 23 Cl.1.12

VOLANTINO ISCRITTI
H B 45°GIRO NAZIONALE DEL VALDARNO

GS MALTINTI LAMP.
BANCA CAMBIANO
MORO RICCARDO

DI FELICE FRANCESCO
NICCOLI MATTEO

HOEKS DAAN EDUARD JAN
CIAFARDINI NICCOLO!
SALVADORI PIETRO
BUTTERONI GREGORIO
Antonini Tiziano

ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

D.sS.

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN CSB

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

DsS.

99
100
101
102
103
104

123
124
125
126
127
128

DsS.

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
D.S.

174
175
176
177
178
179

DsS.

AMORE&VITA

DONATI ALESSANDRO
GIALLI MATTEO
SALOMONE GABRIO
COSTAGLI FRANCESCO
PANICHI THOMAS
HUANG LUIGI

UGOLINI MARCO

Parenti Gianluigi

O'CONNOR RONAN
BRACALENTE DIEGO
ROMELE ALESSANDRO
KAJAMINI FLORIAN SAMUEL
NESPOLI LORENZO
CASALINI GABRIELE
VOLPATO LEONARDO
Valoti Gianluca

BIESSE - CARRERA

BELLETTA PIER ELIS
CIUCCARELLI RICCARDO
FROSIO MATTEO

MOTTA ALESSANDRO
VILLA GIACOMO

OLIOSI MARCO

Milesi Marco

TRENTINO CYCLING
TEAM U23

SPAGNI CRISTIAN
MARIN MATTEO
BOAGA FRANCESCO
BUIANU LAURENTIU
LOVISON JACOPO
CHEMELLI ERIC

Andreis Igino
ZAPPI RACING TEAM

ROBERTS JOHN
DOBBINS MATTI
GILLINGHAM JACK
CANTONI ANDREA
BARON KOHATH
OROZCO MAYCOL
GARZON HALSING

Zappi Flavio
VPM MORETTI SCS

DE MEI ANDREA
SZYMACHA KAMIL KACPER
PIRRO FEDERICO

DI MARCO LORENZO
LETTIERO ARMANDO
ALESSANDRINO LUIGI
Torresi Tiziano

U.C. PISTOIESE

22 CAMARGO H. D. ALEJANDRO
23 POLUPAN DMYTRO
24  FATTORINI VALENTINO
25 PERCIAVALLE LORENZO
26 GIORNI LUCA
27 SULAJ ANGELO
28 SLANZI LORENZO

D.S. Dainelli Fausto

MASTROMARCO SENSI
FC NIBALI

50 FRIUS ALESSIO

51 SIMEONI SIMONE

52 BOZICEVICH MAT. LAPO

53 CRESCIOLI GIOSUE'

54 MAGLI LORENZO

55 DATI TOMMASO

56 CRESCIOLI LUDOVICO
D.S. Balducci Gabriele

PRO.GI.T. CYCLING TEAM

78 BALAJ MATEO
79 KOST VITALII
80 BASARABA MYKHAILO
81 BINETTI FRANCESCO
82 DE GIORGI DAVIDE
83 VENEZIANO ANTONINO
84 TERZINI SIMONE

D.S. Chierico Giovanni

LINEAOROBIKE AVEZZANO

105 SIMON SEMEN

106 PERLOVSKYI OLEKSANDR
107 ROSIORU DAVID

108 SORGI LORENZO

109 COLLADON JACOPO

110 CECCHINI FRANCESCO

D.S. Bergamante Franco

OVERALL TRE COLLI
CYCLING TEAM

129 SASSO MATTEO
130 CAVALLO LUCA
131 DI PAOLO MATTEO
132 GIANELLO DANIEL
133 BELLONI LUCA

134 DAVARIAS IOANNIS
D.S. Subbrero Linda

PC BAIX EBRE SPAGNA

155 NOVOLODSKII IVAN
156 BERSENEV NIKITA
157 BUGAENKO VIKTOR
158 SMIRNOV IVAN

159 GONOV LEV

160 IGOSHEV EGOR

161 POSTARNAK MIKHAIL

D.S. Derepovka Sergy
A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA

180 RIZZELLO MARCO

181 LENTILUCA

182 ANGELINI MATTEO

183 SARTI MARCO

184 DALLAROSTA LORENZO

D.S. Lucchi Stefano


http://gspedalefiglinese.altervista.org/

